
Erev Rosh Hashanah—Mon, Sep 22 

Morning Selichot and Shacharit 6:15 am 

Candle Lighting Before 6:22 pm 

Mincha/Maariv 6:30 pm 

Rosh Hashanah—Tue & Wed, Sep 23 & 24 

Hashkama Shacharit 7:30 am 

Shacharit 8:30 am 

Torah Reading 9:45 am 

Shofar 10:15 am 

Tashlich (only Tuesday afternoon)  

Mincha/Maariv 6:30 pm 

Candle Lighting (Tuesday) Before 7:24 pm 

Candle Lighting (Wednesday) After    7:22 pm 

Tzom Gedaliah—Thu, Sep 25  

Fast Begins 5:12 am 

Morning Selichot and Shacharit 6:30 am 

Mincha/Maariv 6:15 pm 

Fast Ends After 7:04 pm 

Erev Shabbat—Fri Sep 26 

Morning Selichot and Shacharit 6:45 am 

Candle Lighting Before 6:15 pm 

Mincha/Maariv 6:25 pm 

Shabbat Shuvah—Sat Sep 27 

Shacharit 7:30/9:00 am 

Mincha/Maariv 6:00 pm 

Shabbat Shuva Drasha 6:25 pm 

Havdallah After 7:17 pm 

Erev Yom Kippur—Wed Oct 1 

Morning Selichot & Shacharit 6:45 am 

Mincha 2:30 pm 

Candle Lighting Before 6:07 pm 

Kol Nidrei 6:15 pm 

Yom Kippur—Thu Oct 2 

Shacharit 8:30 am 

Torah Reading 10:00 am 

Yizkor 10:30 am 

Mincha 4:45 pm 

Ne’ilah 5:55 pm 

Maariv 7:06 pm 

Erev Sukkot—Mon Oct 6 

Candle Lighting Before 5:58 pm 

Mincha/Maariv 6:10 pm 

Sukkot-First Day—Tue Oct 7 

Shacharit 7:30/9:00 am 

Mincha/Maariv 6:05 pm 

Candle Lighting After 6:59 pm 

Sukkot-Second Day—Wed Oct 8 

Shacharit 7:30/9:00 am 

Mincha/Maariv 6:05 pm 

Havdallah After 6:58 pm 

Chol Hamoed—Thu Oct 9 

Shacharit 6:45 am 

Mincha/Maariv 6:05 pm 

ErevShabbat Chol Hamoed—Fri Oct 10 

Shacharit 6:45 am 

Candle Lighting Before 5:51 pm 

Mincha/Maariv 6:00 pm 

Shabbat Chol Hamoed—Sat Oct 11 

Shacharit (Note earlier Hashkama time) 7:15/9:00 am 

Kohelet  

Mincha/Maariv 5:45 pm 

Havdallah After 6:53pm 

Chol Hamoed—Sun Oct 12 

Shacharit 8:00 am 

Mincha/Maariv 6:00 pm 

Hoshana Rabbah—Mon Oct 13 

Shacharit 6:15 am 

Candle Lighting Before 5:46 pm 

Mincha/Maariv 6:00 pm 

Shemini Atzeret/Erev Simchat Torah—Tue Oct 14 

Shacharit 7:15/9:00 am 

Yizkor  

Mincha/Maariv 5:50 pm 

Simchat Torah Hakafot 6:30 pm 

Candle Lighting After 6:48 pm 

Simchat Torah—Wed Oct 15 

Shacharit (Note earlier Hashkama time) 7:15/9:00 am 

Simchat Torah Hakafot  

Mincha/Maariv 5:55 pm 

Havdallah After 6:46 pm 
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Selichot begins Saturday, Sep 13 at 10:50pm. See below for the complete Selichot schedule. 

Saturday, Sep 13 10:50 pm Monday, Sep 22 6:15 am Sunday, Sep 28 7:45 am / 6:45 pm 

Sunday-Thursday, Sep 14-18 7:10 pm Thursday, Sep 25 6:30 am Monday, Sep 29 6:45 pm 

Sunday, Sep 21 7:45 am Friday, Sep 26 6:45 am Wednesday, Oct 1 6:45 am 


